

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.10901 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.04.2026	<p><u>BVR,J</u></p> <p><u>W.P.No.10901 of 2026</u></p> <p>Mr.Sridhar Reddy, learned counsel seeks time to file Vakalat on behalf of respondent Nos.5, 6 to 9.</p> <p>At his request, list on 15.04.2026 in Motion list.</p> <p>B/o Spd</p>	